Pecny6nukn TatapctaH cpeau toHowein 13-14 neT n gesywek 11-12 net
KasaHb, 11. - 13.11.2021

AucTtaHuma 11 [eBoukn, 800m BonbHbIA CTUMb 11 - 13 net
11.11.2021 - 12:.07 Pe3ynbTaThl
Ouku: FINA 2020
Mecto ®amumna Nims r/p RT Bpema  Oukn paspsg
1. APBY3O0BA, Aguns 2009 | KasaHb 3 9:55.78 520 1p
25m: 16.64 16.64 275m: 3:21.51 37.40 450m: 5:32.77 18.84 650m: 8:04.47 19.13
50m: 34.20 17.56 300m: 3:40.24 18.73 475m: 5:51.87 19.10 675m: 8:23.65 19.18
75m: 52.27 18.07 325m: 3:58.95 18.71 525m: 6:29.74 37.87 700m: 8:42.85 19.20
125m: 1:29.76 37.49 350m: 4:17.66 18.71 550m: 6:48.60 18.86 725m: 9:01.66 18.81
175m: 2:06.79 37.03 375m: 4:36.58 18.92 575m: 7:07.33 18.73 750m:  9:20.43 18.77
200m: 3:02.72 55.93 400m: 4:55.52 18.94 600m: 7:26.59 19.26 775m: 9:38.22 17.79
225m: 2:44.11 425m: 5:13.93 18.41 625m: 7:45.34 18.75 800m: 9:55.78 17.56
2. NMAHWHA, Munpocnasa 2009 | KaszaHb 1 10:01.64 505 1p
25m: 16.61 16.61 225m: 2:46.29 19.11 425m: 5:18.69 18.93 625m: 7:51.18 18.85
50m: 34.55 17.94 250m: 3:05.36 19.07 450m:; 5:37.90 19.21 650m: 8:10.58 19.40
75m: 53.16 18.61 275m: 3:24.67 19.31 475m: 5:56.84 18.94 675m: 8:29.99 19.41
100m: 1:11.33 18.17 300m: 3:43.85 19.18 500m: 6:16.04 19.20 700m: 8:49.21 19.22
125m: 1:30.38 19.05 325m: 4:02.51 18.66 525m: 6:34.93 18.89 725m: 9:08.24 19.03
150m: 1:49.62 19.24 350m: 4:21.78 19.27 550m: 6:54.05 19.12 750m: 9:26.36 18.12
175m: 2:08.26 18.64 375m: 4:40.81 19.03 575m: 7:13.23 19.18 775m:  9:44.73 18.37
200m:; 2:27.18 18.92 400m: 4:59.76 18.95 600m: 7:32.33 19.10 800m: 10:01.64 16.91
TEPEXWMHA, Taucbs 2009 lIKasaHb 2 10:01.64 505 1p
25m: 16.32 16.32 225m: 2:46.54 18.94 425m: 5:19.89 18.91 625m: 7:52.97 19.11
50m: 34.05 17.73 250m: 3:05.87 19.33 450m:; 5:39.23 19.34 650m: 8:11.89 18.92
75m: 52.32 18.27 275m: 3:25.12 19.25 475m: 5:57.89 18.66 675m: 8:30.86 18.97
100m: 1:11.30 18.98 300m: 3:44.78 19.66 500m: 6:17.12 19.23 700m: 8:50.64 19.78
125m: 1:30.37 19.07 325m: 4:03.55 18.77 525m: 6:36.06 18.94 725m:  9:08.93 18.29
150m: 1:49.52 19.15 350m: 4:22.66 19.11 550m: 6:55.45 19.39 750m: 9:27.24 18.31
175m: 2:08.37 18.85 375m: 4:42.09 19.43 575m: 7:14.82 19.37 775m:  9:45.29 18.05
200m:; 2:27.60 19.23 400m: 5:00.98 18.89 600m: 7:33.86 19.04 800m: 10:01.64 16.35
4. XACAHLWUMHA, NasHa 2009 lIAnbmMeTbeBCK 10:06.35 494 1p
25m: 17.01 17.01 225m: 2:48.94 18.71 425m: 5:21.77 19.02 625m: 7:54.67 19.21
50m: 35.41 18.40 250m: 3:07.79 18.85 450m:; 5:40.38 18.61 650m: 8:13.97 19.30
75m: 54.05 18.64 275m: 3:26.60 18.81 475m: 5:59.01 18.63 675m: 8:32.95 18.98
100m: 1:13.32 19.27 300m: 3:45.78 19.18 500m: 6:18.45 19.44 700m: 8:52.11 19.16
125m: 1:32.60 19.28 325m: 4:04.92 19.14 5256m: 6:37.75 19.30 725m: 9:11.81 19.70
150m: 1:51.77 19.17 350m: 4:24.36 19.44 550m: 6:57.33 19.58 750m: 9:30.85 19.04
175m: 2:11.06 19.29 375m: 4:43.57 19.21 575m: 7:16.51 19.18 775m:  9:49.10 18.25
200m: 2:30.23 19.17 400m: 5:02.75 19.18 600m: 7:35.46 18.95 800m: 10:06.35 17.25
5. MArAEEBA, Mapus 2009 lIAnbmMeTbeBCK 10:06.69 493 1p
25m: 16.46 16.46 225m: 2:47.38 18.86 425m: 5:20.64 19.30 625m: 7:54.22 19.16
50m: 34.29 17.83 250m: 3:06.45 19.07 450m: 5:39.86 19.22 650m: 8:12.99 18.77
75m; 53.04 18.75 275m: 3:25.60 19.15 475m: 5:58.71 18.85 675m: 8:32.63 19.64
100m: 1:12.23 19.19 300m: 3:45.03 19.43 500m: 6:18.12 19.41 700m: 8:51.93 19.30
125m: 1:31.21 18.98 325m: 4:04.09 19.06 525m: 6:37.51 19.39 725m: 9:11.26 19.33
150m: 1:50.46 19.25 350m: 4:23.14 19.05 550m: 6:56.93 19.42 750m:  9:30.31 19.05
175m: 2:09.46 19.00 375m: 4:42.14 19.00 575m: 7:16.00 19.07 775m: 9:48.89 18.58
200m:; 2:28.52 19.06 400m: 5:01.34 19.20 600m: 7:35.06 19.06 800m: 10:06.69 17.80
6. BE/IO®PACTOBA, MunaHa 2010 lIKazaHb 1 10:23.73 453 2p
25m: 16.84 16.84 225m: 2:50.72 19.64 425m: 5:29.17 19.90 625m: 8:07.40 19.66
50m: 35.46 18.62 250m: 3:10.48 19.76 450m: 5:48.97 19.80 650m: 8:27.29 19.89
75m: 54.45 18.99 275m: 3:30.18 19.70 475m:  6:08.90 19.93 675m: 8:46.97 19.68
100m: 1:13.55 19.10 300m: 3:49.81 19.63 500m: 6:28.64 19.74 700m: 9:06.53 19.56
125m: 1:32.97 19.42 325m: 4:09.66 19.85 525m: 6:48.61 19.97 725m: 9:26.25 19.72
150m: 1:52.22 19.25 350m: 4:29.46 19.80 550m: 7:08.41 19.80 750m:  9:45.98 19.73
175m: 2:11.53 19.31 375m:  4:49.48 20.02 575m: 7:28.04 19.63 775m: 10:05.61 19.63
200m: 2:31.08 19.55 400m: 5:09.27 19.79 600m: 7:47.74 19.70 800m: 10:23.73 18.12
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7. NEBUTCKAHA, Buktopus

25m: 17.22 17.22
50m: 35.64 18.42
75m: 54.87 19.23
100m: 1:14.01 19.14
125m: 1:33.51 19.50
150m: 1:53.01 19.50
175m: 2:12.80 19.79
200m:; 2:31.86 19.06
8. WUMNYNWMHA, Cohbs
25m: 17.57 17.57
50m: 35.89 18.32
75m: 54.68 18.79
100m: 1:13.81 19.13
125m: 1:33.33 19.52
150m: 1:52.82 19.49
175m: 2:12.58 19.76
200m:; 2:32.26 19.68
9. MAHbBYEHKO, Tauncusa
50m: 35.00 35.00
100m: 1:15.00 40.00
150m: 1:56.00 41.00
200m: 2:37.00 41.00
10. AXMALAYNNNHA, Panuna
50m: 36.00 36.00
100m: 1:15.00 39.00
150m: 1:56.95 41.95
200m: 2:37.14 40.19
11. KOCYTN3AHOBA, AcMmuH
50m: 35.00 35.00
100m: 1:16.00 41.00
150m: 1:56.00 40.00
200m: 2:37.00 41.00
12. MNPOHOBA, Mapus
50m: 38.00 38.00
100m: 1:14.00 36.00
150m: 1:55.00 41.00
200m:; 2:37.00 42.00
13. KOCYMN3AHOBA, Anwa
50m: 33.00 33.00
100m: 1:12.00 39.00
150m: 1:53.00 41.00
200m: 2:34.00 41.00
14. TAPAOUVEBA, Anuca
50m: 37.00 37.00
100m: 1:18.00 41.00
150m: 2:00.36 42.36
200m: 2:43.00 42.64

15. TAWMYNNNHA, AnnHa

50m: 39.00 39.00

100m: 1:23.00 44.00

150m: 2:08.00 45.00

200m: 2:53.00 45.00

16. MAHHAHOBA, Aypenus
50m: 33.91 33.91

100m: 1:15.98 42.07

150m: 2:00.90 44.92

200m: 2:46.66 45.76

r/p
2010
225m: 2:51.65
250m: 3:11.19
275m: 3:31.02
300m: 3:50.79
325m: 4:10.66
350m: 4:30.50
375m:  4:50.30
400m: 5:10.26
2010
225m: 2:52.41
250m: 3:12.37
275m: 3:32.92
300m: 3:52.95
325m: 4:13.20
350m: 4:33.13
375m: 4:53.62
400m: 5:13.49
2010
250m: 3:18.00
300m: 3:58.00
350m: 4:39.00
400m: 5:20.00
2009
250m: 3:17.37
300m: 3:58.01
350m: 4:39.77
400m: 5:19.78
2010
250m: 3:18.61
300m: 3:59.12
350m: 4:40.18
400m: 5:21.66
2010
250m: 3:18.70
300m: 4:00.11
350m: 4:42.00
400m: 5:29.00
2010
250m: 3:16.00
300m: 3:57.00
350m: 4:39.00
400m: 5:21.00
2010
250m: 3:26.30
300m: 4:10.10
350m: 4:52.92
400m: 5:36.00
2010
250m: 3:38.00
300m: 4:22.47
350m: 5:08.18
400m: 5:51.06
2010
250m: 3:30.57
300m: 4:16.60
350m: 5:03.34
400m: 5:46.18

IAnbMmeTbeBCK
19.79 425m:
19.54 450m:
19.83 475m:;
19.77 500m:
19.87 525m:;
19.84 550m:
19.80 575m:
19.96 600m:

lIKasaHb 3
20.15 425m:
19.96 450m:
20.55 475m:;
20.03 500m:
20.25 525m:;
19.93 550m:
20.49 575m:
19.87 600m:

lIKazaHb 2
41.00  450m:
40.00 500m:
41.00 550m:
41.00 600m:

lIKazaHb 3
40.23 450m:
40.64 500m:
41.76 550m:
40.01 600m:

lIKazaHb 1
41.61 450m:
40.51 500m:
41.06 550m:
41.48 600m:

lIKasaHb 3
41,70  450m:
41.41 500m:
41.89 550m:
47.00 600m:

lIKazaHb 1
42.00  450m:
41.00 500m:
42.00 550m:
42.00 600m:

lIKazaHb 2
4330  450m:
43.80 500m:
42.82 550m:
43.08 600m:

lIKazaHb 4
45.00 450m:
44.47 500m:
45.71 550m:
42.88 600m:

lIKazaHb 1
43.91 450m:
46.03 500m:
46.74 550m:
42.84 600m:

5:30.56
5:50.62
6:10.66
6:30.39
6:50.12
7:09.81
7:29.70
7:49.49

5:33.75
5:54.00
6:14.20
6:34.17
6:53.80
7:13.98
7:34.14
7:54.55

6:01.00
6:42.00
7:23.00
8:03.00

6:00.70
6:42.11
7:23.40
8:04.01

6:02.61
6:43.00
7:25.36
8:06.92

6:05.00
6:47.00
7:28.00
8:10.00

6:03.00
6:46.00
7:29.00
8:11.00

6:19.90
7:03.00
7:46.00
7:32.00

6:34.63
7:17.06
8:00.54
8:45.12

6:32.03
7:18.18
8:02.19
8:47.35

RT

20.30
20.06
20.04
19.73
19.73
19.69
19.89
19.79

20.26
20.25
20.20
19.97
19.63
20.18
20.16
20.41

41.00
41.00
41.00
40.00

40.92
41.41
41.29
40.61

40.95
40.39
42.36
41.56

36.00
42.00
41.00
42.00

42.00
43.00
43.00
42.00

43.90
43.10
43.00

43.57
42.43
43.48
44.58

45.85
46.15
44.01
45.16

Bpemsa

10:26.52
625m:
650m:
675m:
700m:
725m:
750m:
775m:
800m:

10:32.90
625m:
650m:
675m:
700m:
725m:
750m:
775m:
800m:

10:44.82
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

10:45.49
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

10:52.78
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

10:55.74
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

10:57.23
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

11:26.12
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

11:34.76
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

11:43.35
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

Oukn

447
8:09.14
8:28.77
8:48.80
9:08.96
9:28.30
9:48.06

10:07.57
10:26.52

434
8:14.82
8:34.61
8:54.77
9:14.62
9:34.31
9:54.01

10:14.02
10:32.90

410
8:45.00
9:26.00

10:06.00
10:44.82

409
8:45.20
9:26.42

10:10.00
10:45.49

395
8:49.14
9:30.71

10:12.53
10:52.78

390
8:52.00
9:33.00

10:15.00
10:55.74

387
8:53.00
9:36.00

10:19.00
10:57.23

340
9:15.00
9:59.90

10:42.00
11:26.12

328
9:28.72
10:12.20
10:54.00
11:34.76

316
9:32.18
10:17.90
11:02.12
11:43.35

paspsz

2p
19.65
19.63
20.03
20.16
19.34
19.76
19.51
18.95

2p
20.27
19.79
20.16
19.85
19.69
19.70
20.01
18.88

2p
42.00
41.00
40.00
38.82

2p
41.19
41.22
43.58
35.49

2p
42.22
4157
41.82
40.25

2p
42.00
41.00
42.00
40.74

2p
42.00
43.00
43.00
38.23

2p
1:43.00
44.90
42.10
44.12

2p
43.60
43.48
41.80
40.76

2p
44.83
45.72
44.22
41.23
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17. NMOPTHOBA, EnusaBeTta 2010
50m: 37.00 37.00 250m: 3:30.98
100m: 1:18.00 41.00 300m: 4:16.01
150m: 2:02.76 44,76 350m: 5:00.96
200m: 2:45.67 42.91 400m: 5:45.66

18. MCXAKOBA, 3BefninHa 2010
50m: 36.00 36.00 250m: 3:32.00
100m: 1:18.00 42.00 300m: 4:18.00
150m: 2:02.00 44.00 350m: 5:05.00
200m: 2:46.00 44.00 400m: 5:51.00

19. WYPAJIEBA, AHrennHa 2010
50m: 37.00 37.00 250m: 3:38.78
100m: 1:21.00 44.00 300m: 4:23.96
150m: 2:08.00 47.00 350m: 5:09.76
200m: 2:52.00 44.00 400m: 5:55.00

20. ®AP3YTAMNHOBA, MaguHa 2010
50m: 39.00 39.00 250m: 3:39.00
100m: 1:23.00 44.00 300m: 4:25.00
150m: 2:08.00 45.00 350m: 5:11.00
200m: 2:53.00 45.00 400m: 5:57.00

21. KOBAJ/IMHCKAA, 3abenna 2010
50m: 39.00 39.00 250m: 3:56.00
100m: 1:27.00 48.00 300m: 4:44.88
150m: 2:17.02 50.02 350m: 5:34.34
200m: 3:06.98 49.96 400m: 6:23.04

IH.YenHb! 1

45.31
45.03
44.95
44.70

IH.YenHb! 2

46.00
46.00
47.00
46.00

IH.YenHb! 2

46.78
45.18
45.80
45.24

lIKazaHb 4

46.00
46.00
46.00
46.00

lIKazaHb 2

49.02
48.88
49.46
48.70

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:

6:32.82
7:18.41
8:04.94
8:51.95

6:37.00
7:23.00
8:09.00
8:56.00

6:41.66
7:27.84
8:15.02
9:01.46

6:44.00
7:31.00
8:17.00
9:04.00

7:11.22
8:00.88
8:48.92
9:37.74

RT

47.16
45.59
46.53
47.01

46.00
46.00
46.00
47.00

46.66
46.18
47.18
46.44

47.00
47.00
46.00
47.00

48.18
49.66
48.04
48.82

Bpemsa

11:50.47
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

11:51.82
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

12:03.25
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

12:09.85
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

12:47.51
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

Oukn

307
9:36.69
10:22.60
11:09.36
11:50.47

305
9:43.00
10:27.00
11:13.00
11:51.82

291
9:48.53
10:35.19
11:20.29
12:03.25

283
9:51.00
10:38.00
11:25.00
12:09.85

243
10:28.00
11:14.36
12:01.17
12:47.51

paspsz

3p
44.74
45.91
46.76
41.11

3p
47.00
44.00
46.00
38.82

3p
47.07
46.66
45.10
42.96

3p
47.00
47.00
47.00
44.85

3p
50.26
46.36
46.81
46.34
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